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Sel f Support - Al Canmpuses Student Body Statistical Overview Spring 2001 eot
DATA | TEMS NUVBER PERCENT
Total Students 1,331
Mal e 396 . 298
Fenal e 930 . 699
Unknown Sex 5 . 004
Resi dent 986 . 741
Non- Resi dent 345 . 259
US Citizen 1, 305 . 980
Nonr esi dent Alien 21 . 016
Resi dent Alien 5 . 004
Anerican I ndi an/ Al askan Native 34 . 026
Asi an/ Paci fic |slander 47 . 035
Bl ack 14 .011
Hi spani c 42 . 032
Wite 1, 089 . 818
Declined to Respond or unknown 105 . 079
Freshman 126 . 095
Sophonor e 158 . 119
Juni or 239 . 180
Seni or 440 . 331
Post -Bac / Non- Graduat e 12 . 009
Unknown . 000
Graduate Masters 61 . 046
Doct or al . 000
Pr of essi onal . 000
Graduate Ot her (Post-Bac, Masters Certif) 37 . 028
Non- Admi t Under gr aduat e 164 . 123

Non- Adm t Graduate 94 . 071
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Sel f Support - Al Canpuses Student Body Statistical Overview Spring 2001 eot
ERTE- 01
DATA | TEMS NUVBER PERCENT
Continuing wo Interruption 842 . 633
Ret urni ng After Absence 25 . 019
New Admits from H gh School
Oregon 14 .011
O her States 8 . 006
Foreign Countries 3 . 002
Total from Hi gh School 25 . 019
New Admits from Col |l eges and Universities
G her Institutions in OSSHE 37 . 028
Oregon Community Col | eges 86 . 065
Oregon Private Coll eges 7 . 005
O her States 88 . 066
Foreign Countries 8 . 006
Total from Coll eges and Universities 226 . 170
New Admits from GED 2 . 002
O her New Adnits 6 . 005

New Non- Admi ts 205 . 154
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Sel f Support - Al Canpuses
ERLD- 01
****x Under graduate *****
Load Res Nonr es For gn
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 43 17 1
9 31 10 1
10 35 13
11 20 4
12 67 15 1
13 31 7
14 21 9 1
15 24 16
16 19 4 1
17 27 3 1
18 25 3 1
19 6 2
20 1 4
21 2 5
22 2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30+
Tot al 354 112 7
Part-Tine Fee Policy Credit Hours:
G Hr
Ug Hr 4, 487 1,429 94
Tot al
Tot al

Eastern Oregon University
Load Distribution

kkkkkkhkkkk*k Gaduate kkkkkkhkkkk*k * k% Postbac_ ’\bngrad * % * % Staff * k%
Res Nonres For gn GTA Res Nonres For gn Ung Gd
3 2
3
37 7 1
15 3 1
1
1
2
1
1
1
62 12 3 2
0-499 = 2,882 500+ = 263
412 66
290 63 52 31

Under gr aduat e and Graduate Hours Taken by G aduate Students are

Under graduat e and Graduate Hours Taken by Undergraduate Students are
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Hd- Cnt
21
16
96
140
195
192
56
63
66
42
51
69
102
38
32
41
26
31
29

N oo O ©



06/ 19/ 2001 Eastern Oregon University Page 5

Sel f Support - Al Canpuses Enrol I ment Anal ysis by Age Spring 2001 eot
ERDD- 01
Under 50 & Age
LEVEL SEX 18 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30-39 40-49 Over Unkn TOTAL
Freshmen Men 1 12 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 5 1 1 36
Wonen 7 13 8 2 2 4 4 3 5 18 14 10 90
Unknown
* TOTAL 8 25 11 5 4 4 6 2 2 4 6 23 15 11 126
Sophonor e Men 3 6 6 1 2 2 5 1 1 2 2 7 11 1 50
Wonen 4 8 7 3 3 2 2 2 7 4 33 28 5 108
Unknown
* TOTAL 7 14 13 4 5 4 7 3 8 2 6 40 39 5 1 158
Juni or Men 1 4 1 4 4 3 1 1 3 12 14 7 55
Wonen 3 5 20 13 13 7 4 10 9 7 4 26 45 14 2 182
Unknown 1 1 2
* TOTAL 3 6 24 14 17 11 4 13 10 8 7 39 60 21 2 239
Seni or Men 4 16 15 10 8 3 2 3 7 35 22 10 135
Wonen 1 14 25 24 23 8 11 6 10 5 58 87 31 303
Unknown 1 1 2
* TOTAL 1 18 41 39 33 16 14 8 13 12 93 109 42 1 440
PN Men 1 1 2 4
Wonen 1 1 2 2 2 8
Unknown
* TOTAL 1 1 1 2 3 4 12
Unknown Men
Wonen
Unknown
* TOTAL
** TOTAL UG  Men 1 15 10 17 20 21 19 15 9 4 7 13 60 50 18 1 280
Wonen 7 20 22 43 43 45 36 15 25 22 20 18 137 176 60 2 691
Unknown 1 1 1 1 4
* TOTAL 8 35 32 60 63 66 55 30 34 26 27 31 198 227 79 4 975

Conti nued on next page
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Sel f Support - Al Canpuses Enrol I ment Anal ysis by Age Spring 2001 eot
ERDD- 01
Under 50 & Age
LEVEL SEX 18 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30-39 40-49 Over Unkn TOTAL
Mast er s Men 1 1 3 3 1 5 1 15
Wnen 1 7 2 2 2 3 3 2 11 10 3 46
Unknown
* TOTAL 1 8 2 3 5 6 4 2 16 11 3 61
Doct or al Men
VWonen
Unknown
* TOTAL
Pr of essnl Men
VWonen
Unknown
* TOTAL
Grad O her Men 2 1 1 1 6 2 1 14
Wnen 2 1 1 2 2 8 5 1 1 23
Unknown
* TOTAL 2 1 2 2 3 2 1 14 7 2 1 37
** TOTAL GR  Men 1 3 4 4 1 1 11 3 1 29
Wnen 1 9 3 2 3 5 5 2 19 15 4 1 69
Unknown
* TOTAL 1 10 3 5 7 9 6 3 30 18 5 1 98
Non Admit UG Men 1 1 4 1 2 3 6 1 1 3 21 16 5 65
Wnen 2 3 6 6 2 3 1 2 1 3 3 5 18 30 13 98
Unknown 1 1
* TOTAL 1 2 4 6 10 3 5 4 8 2 4 4 8 39 46 18 164
Non Admit GR Men 1 1 9 5 6 22
Wnen 1 2 3 6 3 5 5 16 15 13 3 72
Unknown
* TOTAL 1 2 4 6 3 5 6 25 20 19 3 94
** TOTAL NA  Men 1 1 4 1 2 3 7 1 1 4 30 21 11 87
Wnen 2 3 6 6 2 4 3 5 7 6 8 10 34 45 26 3 170
Unknown 1 1
* TOTAL 1 2 4 6 10 3 6 6 12 8 7 9 14 64 66 37 3 258
GRAND TOTAL Men 1 1 16 10 21 21 24 22 25 14 8 9 18 101 74 30 1 396
Wnen 9 23 28 49 46 58 42 22 35 33 33 30 190 236 90 6 930
Unknown 1 1 1 1 1 5
* TOTAL 1 10 39 38 70 67 82 64 47 49 42 42 48 292 311 121 8 1,331
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Sel f Support - Al Canpuses Student Credit Hours by Course Level Spring 2001 eot
ERCC- 02
LEVEL 000 100 200 300 400 500 TOTAL
UNDERGRADUATE
Freshman 223 307 154 78 67 829
Sophonor e 44 292 374 367 148 1, 225
Juni or 24 259 427 882 511 2,103
Seni or 8 207 444 1,734 1,472 3, 865
Post-Bac NG 4 11 11 17 60 2 105
Unknown
TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE 303 1,076 1,410 3,078 2,258 2 8,127
GRADUATE
Mast er s 29 3 530 562
Doct or al
Pr of essi onal
Grad O her 4 4 40 77 213 20 358
TOTAL GRADUATE 4 4 69 77 216 550 920
TOTAL ADM TTED 307 1, 080 1,479 3,155 2,474 552 9, 047
NON- ADM TTED
Under gr aduat e 40 147 125 222 132 666
G aduat e 13 53 55 46 189 356
TOTAL NON- ADM TTED 40 160 178 277 178 189 1, 022

GRAND TOTAL 347 1, 240 1, 657 3,432 2,652 741 10, 069
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Sel f Support
ERCH- 01

Al'l Canpuses

St udent
Level

Freshnen
Sophonor e
Juni or

Seni or
Post-Bac N-G
Unknown

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE

Mast er s

Doct or al

Pr of essi onal

Grad O her

TOTAL GRADUATE
TOTAL ADM TTED

Non- Admi t Under gr ad
Non- Admt G ad

TOTAL NON- ADM TTED

GRAND TOTAL

(FTE*)

Number of Credit Hours Taken to Equal
**  Law is 14 Hours and Veterinary Medicine is Headcount

One FTE

Tot al
Credit
of Enrol | ment

Eastern Oregon University

FTE Enrol | nent Anal ysis

829
1,225
2,103
3, 865

105

8,127

562

358
920
9, 047
666
356
1, 022

10, 069

St udent
Hour s

St udent FTE

Based
Credit

55.
81.
140.
257.
.00
.00

541.

46.
.00
.00

29.

76.

618.

44.

29.

74.

692.

on

Hour s

27
67
20
67

80

83

83
67
47
40
67
07

53
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St udent
Headcount
Enr ol | ment

126
158
239
440

12

975

61

37

98
1,073
164
94
258

1,331
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Sel f Support - Al Canpuses
ERTE- 01

SEX
Men
Worren
No Response
* k% % TO‘I’AL * k% %

ADM TTED
Under gr aduat e
Freshman
Sophonor e
Juni or
Seni or
Post-Bac N-G
Unknown
* k% TO‘I’AL * k%

Graduat e
Mast er s
Doct or al
Pr of essi ona
Grad O her
* % % TO]’AL * % %

*** TOTAL ADM TTED ***
NON- ADM TTED
Under gr aduat e
G aduat e

*#% TOTAL NON-ADM T ***

===> CRAND TOTAL <===

Eastern Oregon University
Term Enrol | nent Report

OTHER FEE
PQOLI CI ES NON- RESI DENTS
100 39
318 93
1 1
419 133
30 10
52 21
92 35
172 51
3 2
349 119
38 7
23 3
61 10
410 129
8 2
1 2
9 4
419 133

PART- TI ME FEE
POLI CY 0-7 HRS

257
519

779

86
85
112
217

507

16

11

27

534

154

91

245

779
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Sel f Support - Al Canpuses

FULL- TI ME *
Men
Wnen
No Response
TOTAL

PART- TI ME **
Men
Wnen
No Response
TOTAL

GEOGRAPHI C SOURCE
O egon Resi dent
O her States
For ei gn
Unkn. Ceog. Srce
TOTAL

ETHNI C BACKGROUND
Aner. Indian/Al as. Native
Asi an/ Paci fic |slander
Bl ack
Hi spani c
Wite
Decl i ned to Respond/ Unkn
TOTAL

CREDI T HOUR PRODUCTI ON
Men
Wnen
No Response
TOTAL

Ful | - Ti me Under gr aduat e
** Part-Ti me Under graduate

29
71
100

100
25

126

829

12 and above hrs,
0 - 11 hours,

35
79

114

116
37

158

396
829

1,225

Eastern Oregon University

I nstitutiona

JR SR

14 27

61 124

1 1

76 152

41 108
121 179

1 1

163 288
170 329
58 96

10 11

1 4

239 440

6 14

15 19

5 3

4 21

193 350
16 33
239 440
449 937
1,635 2,912
19 16
2,103 3,865
Graduat e
Graduate = 0

=9
- 8

[ee]

NN 00

12

10
1
12

31
74
105

and
hrs

Enrol | ment Anal ysis

65
98

164

41

117
164

666

above hrs

764

27
125
1,139

32

45

14

40
917
91
1,139

2,293
6, 461

8, 793

50
11

61

55
61
145
417
562

PROF OTHER

11
15

26

33
37
143
215
358
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GR GRAND

NG TOTAL  TOTAL
22 86

47 283

2

69 371

22 29 310
72 94 647
3

94 123 960
40 122 886
4 20 243
27

50 50 175
94 192 1,331
1 2 34
2 47

14

2 2 42
84 172 1, 089
7 14 105
94 192 1,331
83 371 2,664
273 905 7, 366
39

356 1,276 10,069
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Sel f Support - Al Canpuses
ERDD- 02

Eastern Oregon University

Enrol | ment Anal ysis by Geographi c Source

*kxxsxxx ADM TTED UNDERGRADUATE ** % %%
UNK  TOTAL

ORIG N FR

Bent on

Cl ackanas 1
Cl atsop 2
Col unbi a

Coos

Cr ook

Curry

Deschut es

Dougl as

Glliam

G ant

Har ney

Hood Ri ver

Jackson

Jef ferson

Josephi ne

Kl anmat h

Lake

Lane

Li ncol n

Li nn

Mal heur

Mari on

Mor r ow

Mul t nomah

Pol k

Sher nan

Ti | I anpbok

Umatill a

Uni on 3
Wl | owa

WAsco

Washi ngt on

Wheel er

Yanmhi | |

O egon County Unknown

** Total Oregon ** 100
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329

PN

102
23
16
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723

*x*x* ADM TTED GRADUATES ****

GM DOCTR PROF OIHER TOTAL
5 3 8
1 1

3 3

16 16 32

1 1

1 1
1 1

1 1

1 1
3 3
1 1
1 1
3 3
1 1
1 1
8 8
5 4 9
1 1 2
3 1 4
50 32 82
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*** NON- ADM TTED **

UNDER

Wk RPN

[ N

N PR WNR

41

GRAD TOTAL
6 9
1 3

6

1

9 11
1

3 4
2 5
1 1
1 1
1

1

1

7 8
3

1 1
1

2 9
6 9
1 1
1

1

2

40 81

GRAND
TOTAL

104
10

27
18

10

16
13

73
21
13
41

104
120
26
17
33

10
886
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Sel f Support - Al Canpuses Enrol | ment Anal ysis by Geographi c Source Spring 2001 eot
ERDD- 02

¥rxxkxxx ADM TTED UNDERGRADUATE ***** x* % **x% ADM TTED GRADUATES **** *** NON- ADM TTED **  GRAND
ORIG N FR SO JR SR PN UNK TOTAL GM DOCTR PROF OTHER TOTAL UNDER GRAD TOTAL TOTAL
State of Washington 10 13 19 27 69 3 3 1 2 3 75
State of California 4 1 7 19 31 3 1 4 35
State of |daho 3 6 10 23 42 3 2 5 3 3 50
State of Al aska 1 4 6 4 15 1 1 2 17
State of Hawaii 1 1 2 4 4
O her U S States 7 12 15 21 2 57 1 1 2 1 2 3 62
For ei gn 3 10 11 2 26 1 1 27
Unknown Geog. Source 1 2 1 4 8 117 50 167 175
** Total Other ** 26 42 69 111 4 252 11 5 16 123 54 177 445

** GRAND TOTALS ** 126 158 239 440 12 975 61 37 98 164 94 258 1,331



